
PLANHOLDERS LIST

Project Number and Name: 19.48.1 Beaver Hill Pit Roof Structure

Bid Opening Time and Date:  Thursday, October 17, 2024, 2 p.m.

Bid Opening Location: See Advertisement for Bid
Deposit Amount: $50 Architect's Estimate: $

Company Name Category Contact Person Address Email Phone/Fax

OWNER
Coos County Board of
Commissioners O

w
ne

r Paul Slater
Jessica Johnson
Colton Totland

1281 W Central
Coquille, OR 97423

pslater@co.coos.or.us
jjohnson@co.coos.or.us
ctotland@co.coos.or.us

DESIGN TEAM
HGE ARCHITECTS, Inc.

Ar
ch

ite
ct

/ P
ro

je
ct

M
an

ag
er Joseph Slack 333 South 4th St., Coos

Bay, OR 97420
joeslack@hge1.com 541.269.1166 /

541.269.1833 fax

DCI Engineers

St
ru

ct
ur

a l
En

gi
ne

er Kyle Kraxberger,
PE, SE

kkraxberger@dci-engineers.com 503.850.9825

PRIME / GENERAL CONTRACTORS (GC)
JB Steel, LLC GC Marla Hassell

Laurie Goetz
Derich Sewell

PO Box 4460 Medford,
OR 97450

marlah@jbsteelconstruction.com
laurie@jbsteelconstruction.com
derich@jbsteelconstruction.com

541.690.3763
541.630.3325

HEMR Industrial Contractors GC John Rowe
Tom Greb

341 OR-42, Coquille,
OR 97423

john@hemrindustrial.com
tmgreb@yahoo.com
shopteacher107@gmail.com

541.404.3108
541.499.2205

DB Western GC Steve Beetham 94703 Haynes Way
North Bend, OR 97459

steveb@dbwestern.com 281.352.7483

S&B James GC Tim Bowden 2055 Cardinal Ave,
Medford, OR 97504

timbowden@sbjames.com 541.414.1310

Chambers Construction GC Dave Bakke 3028 Judkins Road #1,
Eugene, Oregon 97403

dbakke@chambers-gc.com
ahaag@chambers-gc.com

541.868.8520

Harmon Construction GC Thomas Harmon
Brian Harmon

tharmon@harmoncc.com
bharmon@harmoncc.com

541.266.9725
541.914.8178

BCI GC Trevor Bineham
Adam Alexander

bids@binehamconstruction.com
adamalexander@binehamconstruction.
com

541.484.9405
541.654.6135

Ordell Construction GC Alex King bids@ordellconstruction.com 541.255.7755

SUBCONTRACTORS (SUB) / SUPPLIERS (SUPP)
BRMG Erectors &
Constructors SU

P Ryan Roberts 725 SW Higgins Ave St
C
Missoula, MT 59803

ryanr@rmgerectors.com 856.777.7641

Johnson Rock Products

SU
B Kourtney Johnson kortney@johnsonrockproducts.com 541.269.2000

Knife River

SU
B Jake Sweet jake.sweet@kniferiver.com 541.269.1915
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PLANHOLDERS LIST

PLAN EXCHANGES (Exch)
DJC Plan Center

Ex
ch Plan Room 921 SW Washington

St., #210
Portland, OR 97205

plancenter@DJCOregon.com 503-274-0624
Fax: 503-274-2616

Seattle DJC

Ex
ch 83 Columbia St.

Seattle, WA 98104
plans@djc.com 206-622-8272 fax: 206-622-

8416

Builders Exchange of
Washington, Inc. Ex

ch Nick Pettinger 2607 Wetmore
Avenue, Everett, WA
98201

production@bxwa.com Main: 425-258-1303  Fax:
425-259-3832

Douglas Plan Center

Ex
ch Diane Chartier 3076 NE Diamond Lake

Blvd., Roseburg,
Oregon 97470

plans@dcplancenter.com Phone: 541-440-9030
FAX: 541-440-8937

Eugene Builders Exchange

Ex
ch Jeremy Moritz 2460 West 11th

Eugene, Oregon 97402
info@ebe.org Phone: 541-484-5331

FAX: 541-484-5884

Plan Center Northwest

Ex
ch Brie Kidwell PO Box 2486

Clackamas, OR 97015
brie@plancenternw.com Phone 503-650-0148

Salem Contractors Exchange

Ex
ch Lori Klopfenstein P.O. Box 12065, Salem

97309
2256 Judson St., SE,
Salem, Oregon 97302

lori@sceonline.org Phone: 503-362-7957/ FAX:
503-362-1651

Premier Builders Exchange

Ex
ch Kendra Connelly

Chyna Kennedy
PO Box 6731, Bend,
Oregon 97708

admin@plansonfile.com 541.389.0123

Medford Builders Exchange

Ex
ch Tim O'Sullivan 2330 Crater Lake Ave.

Medford, Or. 97504
planroom@medfordbuilders.com 541.773.5327 Fax:

541.773.7021

Dodge Data & Analytics

Ex
ch Adam Bouman projectdata@construction.com F: 800-768-5594

Tri-City Construction Council

Ex
ch Kailey Casey 20 E Kennewick Ave.,

Kennewick, WA 99336
bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 509.582.7424  F:

509.582.6815

Spokane Regional Plan Center

Ex
ch Robyn Stevens 209 N Havana,

Spokane, WA 99202
robyns@plancenter.net 509.328.9600 FAX:

509.328.7279
Construction Connect

Ex
ch Amanda Beyer 3825 Edwards Rd Suite

800, Cincinnati, OH
45209

Content@constructconnect.com

513.458.5837
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